
served from 12pm - 2pm

choose from a panini £11

or bagel £9

beef fillet tail, red onion marmalade, secret truffle gravy

cheesey steak

crispy chicken, rocket & pesto

mouth melter mozzarella

chilli jam, smoked ham, strong cheddar, rocket

smokin’ ham

£8

£8

£7

£9

£7

£8

£8

creamy soup, truffle oil & tarragon

wild about mushrooms

sticky chicken bao bun, satay sauce

ultimate nutty bao

haggis bon bons, Irn Bru glaze

Scottish treat

mozzarella bruschetta, tomato, basil

the good life £7

served from 12pm - 3pm

£16

£18

£16

£13

£4

beef & oozy cheddar, whisky ketchup

hot honey chicken, pickles & sriracha mayo 

duo of sliders

chicken, sticky rice, soy & sesame slaw

katsu kracker

beer battered haddock, minted crushed peas, hand cut chips

something fishy

carrot, cucumber, radish, lettuce, peanuts, sesame seeds, crispy onions

Vietnamese dressing

Asian salad

add chargrilled chicken or black garlic rump

battered Mars bar, Irn Bru ice cream

Stoney pud

caramel, chocolate, banana ice cream

beloved banoffee

pineapple, kiwi & coconut ice cream

oops I dropped the pavlova...

our take on carrot cake

bugs bunny

vanilla gelato smothered in single espresso

taste of Italy £6

creamy mushroom soup, truffle oil & tarragon

the perfect marriage

£4.5
naked or salt & vinegar

add fries

£4.5

sandwiches £8

egg mayo & cress

smoked ham & cheese

tuna & red onion


